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4XEM 4M AQUA Multimode LC To LC 50/125 Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable

4XEM Part- 4XFIBERLCLC4M

Laser optimized for reliability and blazingly fast 10 Gbps performance, 4XEM’s
Multimode 50/125um Duplex Fiber Patch Cables provide almost three times the
bandwidth of 62.5um multimode fiber. Each end sports high quality, pull proof
LC connectors with 1.25mm zirconia ferrules. Wrapped in a durable PVC
jacket, every cable is tested for insertion loss before shipment and inspected to
ensure GR-326 requirements are met.

4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers

Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
WWW.4XEM.COM 1-866-999-4936 Ext.104 tschaus@4xem.com N
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Features:

e Experience a simpler way to connect devices with
the entire business network

e Features Fiber Optic cable type

e Fast 10 Gbps preformance

e Each end supports high quality, pull proof LC
connectors

e Strong PVC jacket to protect cable

Applications:

« Home

« Connections
« Office

e Servers

4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers

Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
WWW.4XEM.COM 1-866-999-4936 Ext.104 tschaus@4xem.com \ /
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Warranty Information

Hardware

Connector(s)

Performance

Physical Characteristics

Packaging Information

Warranty

Active or Passive cable
Chip ID

Direction

Connector Plating
Number of Conductors

Connector A
Connector B

Bandwidth
Maximum Resolution

Color

Cable Length
Connector Style
Connector Shielding

Product Height
Product Width
Product Length

1 Year

Passive

N/A
Bidirectional
Grey (Plastic)
N/A (Fiber)

Fiber LCLC Duplex
Fiber LCLC Duplex

10 Gbps
N/A

Green
13ft (4m)
Dual

PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride

0.79in [20 mm]
5.91 in [150 mm]
7.48 in [190 mm]

Shipping (Package) Weight 2.50z[70.8 g]

What's in the Box Included in Package 1x 13ft/4m Fiber LCLC Cable

* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice. All
weights and measurements are approximate

* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.

4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers

WWW4XEM.COM Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
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